
I eoxzruc - FrsA eoRUMBET TMBARCATT din : 12_07.24 15:57:12

Cttncurs

Dttstanta
Cod co■umbofi■
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare :
Por. imbarcatl:

1

05111 75131
+047.55.00′

2.07.24 1
2.07.24 1
2.07.24 1
17

Loc ■ansare

Data ⊥ansar土 土
Ctt■ urrtbo ftt■

Longitudttne

GPS
+000
GPS+03h

: rた収υム5
。 お _」 _フ配 t.

: Mo■ suc Danut
: +025.55.57′ 4
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Nr.I Serie ine■

13詈::rc81:
ObservatriCulo Nr. inel

Senzor

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

GUT
ALBS
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
ALPA
GUT
GUT
ALBS
GUT
GUPA
GUT
GUT
GUT

019
036
025
001
023
021
016
027
020
004
014
018
034
028
007
026
011

23 0692971
21 1041631
23 0692999
23  026394
23 0692987
23 0692980
23 0692952
23 0694682
23 0692973
23 0692911
23 0692944
23 0692964
22 0944594
22 0850973
23 0692922
23 0693000
23 0692933

DB05207D
DA4AA608
DB0520B6
DB0520A2
DB0520A9
DB052075
DB0521 25
DB052085
DB052099
DB052064
DA4AA8AA
DB0520F6
DA4AA697
DA4AA6Dl
DB05207E
DB05208E
DB0520A4

5:48:30
5:48:52
5:49129
5:50116
5:51:01
5:51:33
5:51:59
5:52129
5:53:00
5:53:33
5:53157
5:54:18
5:54:47
5:55:07
5155:37
5:56:10
5:56:36

F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07

Semnaturl
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: RO-04.34   cOd cOncurs   : o21599  sertte ceas    1 211268
: BENZING 48908685 Sw-4.7 Hw-8.O     Autttrttzare    : 8000A00A

Versiune SW
Antena Club

鮮2
夏以j
轍


